~
&
E=1
N
&y
N
&
™)
]
™
®
@

McKENZIE
INSTITUTE

New Zealand

Credentialed Therapist Update Day & Seminar Day

August 4" & 5" 2017

Credentialed Therapist Day
August 4t 2017

MDT and the Knee (9am - 12.30pm)

MDT and the Shoulder (1.30pm - 5pm)

- The assessment and management of the knee and shoulder
- Case studies, practical sessions, trouble-shooting & more ...

Presenters: Grant Watson, Greg Lynch and Margaret Campbell

Seminar Day

August 5™ 2017

Keynote speakers will include:

MINZ Faculty
Dr lan Best, Managing Director & Senior Radiologist - Pacific Radiology Gp

Join us in Wellington for 2 days of education and fun! Friday Is the
Credentialed Therapist Day and Saturday being the Annual Seminar Day. The
focus of the 2 days will be on 'Extremities and beyond!'". There will be
presentations, interactive workshops, panel sessions and plenty of time for
open discussion. Case studies, problem solving and practical sessions will be
included to keep you stimulated. The opportunity to discuss the assessment
and management of knee and shoulder complaints with the different

speakers.




8.30am
9.00am
9.15am
10.00am
10.20am
10.40am
11.20am
11.40am
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.15pm
2.45pm
3.30pm
3.45pm

4.45pm

5.00pm

SEMINAR DAY AGENDA

Registration

Welcome and introduction

Imaging of the Shoulder — Dr lan Best

Panel Discussion — Q&A — Dr lan Best and MINZ Faculty
BREAK

Imaging of the Knee — Dr lan Best

Panel Discussion — Q&A — Dr lan Best and MINZ Faculty
Case Studies — 5 x 8-minute case studies — MINZ Members
LUNCH

MINZ AGM

Interactive Quiz — ‘Extremities and beyond...’

M.U.R - Video from Dr Nikolai Bogduk & Dr Todd Wetzell
Break

Technigue workshop — Cervical and Lumbar spine
Discussion

Conclusion




