



Credentialed Therapist Update Day & Seminar Day August 4th & 5th 2017

Credentialed Therapist Day August 4th 2017

MDT and the Knee (9am - 12.30pm)

MDT and the Shoulder (1.30pm - 5pm)

- The assessment and management of the knee and shoulder
- Case studies, practical sessions, trouble-shooting & more ...

Presenters: Grant Watson, Greg Lynch and Margaret Campbell

Seminar Day August 5th 2017

Keynote speakers will include:

MINZ Faculty

Dr Ian Best, Managing Director & Senior Radiologist - Pacific Radiology Gp

Join us in Wellington for 2 days of education and fun! Friday Is the Credentialed Therapist Day and Saturday being the Annual Seminar Day. The focus of the 2 days will be on 'Extremities and beyond!'. There will be presentations, interactive workshops, panel sessions and plenty of time for open discussion. Case studies, problem solving and practical sessions will be included to keep you stimulated. The opportunity to discuss the assessment and management of knee and shoulder complaints with the different speakers.

SEMINAR DAY AGENDA

8.30am	Registration
9.00am	Welcome and introduction
9.15am	Imaging of the Shoulder – Dr Ian Best
10.00am	Panel Discussion – Q&A – Dr Ian Best and MINZ Faculty
10.20am	BREAK
10.40am	Imaging of the Knee – Dr Ian Best
11.20am	Panel Discussion – Q&A – Dr Ian Best and MINZ Faculty
11.40am	Case Studies – 5 x 8-minute case studies – MINZ Members
12.30pm	LUNCH
12.30pm 1.30pm	LUNCH MINZ AGM
·	
1.30pm	MINZ AGM
1.30pm 2.15pm	MINZ AGM Interactive Quiz – 'Extremities and beyond…'
1.30pm 2.15pm 2.45pm	MINZ AGM Interactive Quiz – 'Extremities and beyond…' M.U.R – Video from Dr Nikolai Bogduk & Dr Todd Wetzell
1.30pm 2.15pm 2.45pm 3.30pm	MINZ AGM Interactive Quiz – 'Extremities and beyond' M.U.R – Video from Dr Nikolai Bogduk & Dr Todd Wetzell Break